
PIESE SI ACCESORII PT INSTALATII

I.D.: 49326594

Data publicarii	01.09.20	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 738,66 RON - 738,66 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 ROBINET TERMOSTAT HERZ SET 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 2 TERMOSTAT MECANIC BUC 1 44.54 44.54 8.46 3 ROBINET PISOAR Ø1/2" BUC 3 113.45 340.34 64.66 4 MUFA GEBO Ø2" BUC 2 96.64 193.28 36.72 5 MUFA ZN Ø2" BUC 1 7.98 7.98 1.52 6 REDUCTIE ZN Ø2"-1" BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 7 NIPLU ALAMA Ø1" BUC 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 8 RACORD FLEXIBIL APA Ø1" BUC 1 45.38 45.38 8.62 9 CANEPA FUIOR BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 10 COT P.E. Ø50 BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 11 BRATARI GAZ Ø1 1/2" BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 mai putin
